Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

IR1155STRPBF Datasheet PDF
IR1155S.pdf
Part Number Guide.pdf
Cylindrical Battery Holders.pdf
2.73KHz.pdf
2.73KHz.pdf
Customers Also Interested in
IR11662SPBF
Infineon Technologies
IC GATE DRVR LOW-SIDE 8SOIC
IR1166SPBF
Infineon Technologies
IC GATE DRVR LOW-SIDE 8SOIC
IR11662STRPBF
Infineon Technologies
IC GATE DRVR LOW-SIDE 8SOIC
IR1150STR
Infineon Technologies
IC PFC CONTROLLER CCM 8-SOIC
IR1153SPBF
Infineon Technologies
IC PFC CTRLR CCM 22.2KHZ 8SOIC
IR11671ASTRPBF
Infineon Technologies
IC GATE DRVR FET EXTERNAL 8SOIC
IR1150STRPBF
Infineon Technologies
IC PFC CTRLR CCM 200KHZ 8SOIC
IR1152SPBF
Infineon Technologies
IC PFC CTRLR CCM 66KHZ 8SOIC
IR11662STRBBF
IR
IR1166STRPBF.
IR
IR1150S
IR
IR1155SPBF
Infineon Technologies
IC PFC CTLR CCM ADJUSTABLE
8SOIC
IR1153STRPBF
Infineon Technologies
IC PFC CTRLR CCM 22.2KHZ 8SOIC
IR1152STRPBF
Infineon Technologies
IC PFC CTRLR CCM 66KHZ 8SOIC
IR1155S
IR
IR11671ASPBF
Infineon Technologies
IC GATE DRVR FET EXTERNAL 8SOIC
IR1166STRPBF
Infineon Technologies
IC GATE DRVR LOW-SIDE 8SOIC
IR1150STRPBF.
IR